
Professional Track Days
Group A - F.3, F3R, GP2, WSR 4th Session F.RECA - F.3 - GP2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 56:06 Total Green Flag Time: 55:02 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

  69
Name: MM 69
Car: Dallara
Team: MM MOTORSPORT
Class: GP2

In Class 1:33.060 1:33.060 304,2 32.173 28.191 32.696
Overall 1:33.060

Personal 1:33.060

Best
Ideal

1:33.060

1:33.060
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

304,2 32.173 28.191 32.696

304,2 32.173 28.191 32.696

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

16:09:22.607  2:16.118 ........ 81,1   36.707   38.899  1
16:11:08.192  1:45.585   36.428285,7   32.842   36.315  2
16:12:50.760  1:42.568   35.191287,2   31.275   36.102  3
16:14:33.385  1:42.625   34.433290,3   32.704   35.488  4
16:16:11.153  1:37.768   33.257290,3   29.942   34.569  5
16:17:48.015  1:36.862   33.147297,5   29.281   34.434  6
16:19:31.322  1:43.307   35.917292,7   32.304   35.086  7
16:21:09.780  1:38.458   33.849290,3   30.451   34.158  8
16:30:33.632  9:23.852   35.531289,5 ........ 8:48.321  9
16:32:36.570  2:02.938 ........134,5   35.880 1:27.058 10
16:34:12.690  1:36.120   33.622283,5   29.065   33.433 11
16:35:48.210  1:35.520   33.048304,2   29.000   33.472 12
16:37:24.628  1:36.418   33.114299,2   29.681   33.623 13
16:44:32.132  7:07.504   36.073295,9 ........ 6:31.431 14
16:46:45.222  2:13.090 ........126,5   38.057 1:35.033 15
16:48:38.122  1:52.900   36.773282,0   32.435   43.692 16
16:50:14.518  1:36.396   32.563300,0   28.567   35.266 17
16:51:47.578  1:33.060   32.173297,5   28.191   32.696 18
16:53:30.535  1:42.957   32.243297,5   34.941   35.773 19



Professional Track Days
Group A - F.3, F3R, GP2, WSR 4th Session F.RECA - F.3 - GP2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 56:06 Total Green Flag Time: 55:02 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

   1
Name: SPEED 1
Car: Dallara
Team: SPEED CENTER
Class: GP2

In Class 1:33.060 1:33.060 304,2 32.173 28.191 32.696
Overall 1:33.060

Personal 1:33.257

Best
Ideal

1:32.843

1:33.060
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

304,2 32.173 28.191 32.696

288,8 32.008 28.135 32.700

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

16:15:51.012  2:11.387 ........130,8   36.940   38.196  1
16:17:46.267  1:55.255   44.677239,5   34.021   36.557  2
16:19:40.177  1:53.910   40.996241,1   36.344   36.570  3
16:21:14.489  1:34.312   32.622287,2   28.538   33.152  4
16:23:04.331  1:49.842   40.079272,0   35.339   34.424  5
16:24:50.090  1:45.759   37.046288,0   34.180   34.533  6
16:26:23.494  1:33.404   32.163288,0   28.135   33.106  7
16:33:21.665  6:58.171   32.753288,8   29.211 5:56.207  8
16:35:27.695  2:06.030 ........137,4   35.870 1:30.160  9
16:37:15.382  1:47.687   38.805246,0   32.935   35.947 10
16:38:58.836  1:43.454   37.414227,4   32.070   33.970 11
16:40:32.093  1:33.257   32.053287,2   28.504   32.700 12
16:42:21.637  1:49.544   38.097288,0   34.054   37.393 13
16:43:55.200  1:33.563   32.008287,2   28.757   32.798 14



Professional Track Days
Group A - F.3, F3R, GP2, WSR 4th Session F.RECA - F.3 - GP2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 56:06 Total Green Flag Time: 55:02 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

  11
Name: VILLARS
Car: Dallara
Team: JENZER MOTORSPORT
Class: GP2

In Class 1:33.060 1:33.060 304,2 32.173 28.191 32.696
Overall 1:33.060

Personal 1:38.420

Best
Ideal

1:38.415

1:33.060
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

304,2 32.173 28.191 32.696

304,2 33.733 30.496 34.186

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

16:09:27.536  2:11.441 ........ 99,4   36.222   37.352  1
16:11:13.285  1:45.749   36.544299,2   33.070   36.135  2
16:12:57.747  1:44.462   35.582301,7   32.902   35.978  3
16:14:50.849  1:53.102   37.472279,8   37.901   37.729  4
16:16:36.117  1:45.268   35.582299,2   33.161   36.525  5
16:18:20.048  1:43.931   35.430303,4   32.776   35.725  6
16:20:02.713  1:42.665   35.312298,3   31.953   35.400  7
16:30:39.230 10:36.517   39.860296,7 ........ 9:56.657  8
16:32:43.366  2:04.136 ........120,7   35.281 1:28.855  9
16:34:25.786  1:42.420   35.805288,8   31.513   35.102 10
16:36:05.928  1:40.142   34.840304,2   30.784   34.518 11
16:37:45.133  1:39.205   34.071300,0   30.625   34.509 12
16:39:24.188  1:39.055   34.021299,2   30.508   34.526 13
16:41:02.608  1:38.420   33.733299,2   30.501   34.186 14
16:42:41.583  1:38.975   33.917299,2   30.695   34.363 15
16:44:20.404  1:38.821   34.001300,8   30.496   34.324 16



Professional Track Days
Group A - F.3, F3R, GP2, WSR 4th Session F.RECA - F.3 - GP2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 56:06 Total Green Flag Time: 55:02 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

  81
Name: MM 81
Car: Dallara
Team: MM MOTORSPORT
Class: GP2

In Class 1:33.060 1:33.060 304,2 32.173 28.191 32.696
Overall 1:33.060

Personal 1:40.005

Best
Ideal

1:40.005

1:33.060
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

304,2 32.173 28.191 32.696

289,5 34.396 30.908 34.701

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

16:09:36.274  2:16.282 ........115,0   38.691   37.791  1
16:11:18.881  1:42.607   35.936285,0   31.813   34.858  2
16:12:58.886  1:40.005   34.396286,5   30.908   34.701  3
16:14:42.757  1:43.871   36.555289,5   32.262   35.054  4
16:16:23.611  1:40.854   34.688288,0   31.460   34.706  5
16:22:50.860  6:27.249   40.429222,2 ........ 5:46.820  6
16:24:57.735  2:06.875 ........154,3   38.010 1:28.865  7
16:26:39.546  1:41.811 ........282,0   31.107 1:10.704  8



Professional Track Days
Group A - F.3, F3R, GP2, WSR 4th Session F.RECA - F.3 - GP2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 56:06 Total Green Flag Time: 55:02 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

 212
Name: PFM
Car: Dallara F320
Team: PFM
Class: F.3

In Class 1:41.650 1:41.478 235,3 35.051 29.609 36.818
Overall 1:33.060

Personal 1:41.650

Best
Ideal

1:41.478

1:33.060
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

304,2 32.173 28.191 32.696

235,3 35.051 29.609 36.818

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

16:08:55.852  2:01.567 ........158,6   34.368   38.149  1
16:10:42.305  1:46.453   35.896231,8   32.947   37.610  2
16:12:25.871  1:43.566   35.844231,3   30.384   37.338  3
16:14:09.874  1:44.003   35.721232,8   30.775   37.507  4
16:15:53.362  1:43.488   35.574233,3   30.448   37.466  5
16:22:44.960  6:51.598   39.168235,3 ........ 6:12.430  6
16:24:37.825  1:52.865 ........165,6   30.732 1:22.133  7
16:26:21.868  1:44.043   35.272230,8   31.823   36.948  8
16:28:06.301  1:44.433   36.701231,8   30.511   37.221  9
16:29:47.951  1:41.650   35.051231,8   29.781   36.818 10
16:31:29.690  1:41.739   35.125232,3   29.609   37.005 11



Professional Track Days
Group A - F.3, F3R, GP2, WSR 4th Session F.RECA - F.3 - GP2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 56:06 Total Green Flag Time: 55:02 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

  55
Name: AM 55
Car: Dallara T12
Team: AM SPORT SYSTEM
Class: WSR

In Class 1:43.797 1:43.759 269,3 36.176 31.474 36.109
Overall 1:33.060

Personal 1:43.797

Best
Ideal

1:43.759

1:33.060
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

304,2 32.173 28.191 32.696

269,3 36.176 31.474 36.109

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

16:10:51.312  2:36.308 ........ 76,1   43.115   44.401  1
16:12:47.895  1:56.583   40.209246,6   37.919   38.455  2
16:14:36.868  1:48.973   36.693262,1   35.323   36.957  3
16:16:21.500  1:44.632   36.288265,4   31.887   36.457  4
16:18:05.910  1:44.410   36.176268,7   31.769   36.465  5
16:19:49.707  1:43.797   36.179269,3   31.509   36.109  6
16:21:33.792  1:44.085   36.289268,0   31.474   36.322  7
16:23:43.111  2:09.319   42.237266,7   45.941   41.141  8



Professional Track Days
Group A - F.3, F3R, GP2, WSR 4th Session F.RECA - F.3 - GP2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 56:06 Total Green Flag Time: 55:02 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

  42
Name: NANNINI 42
Car: Dallara 317
Team: NANNINI RACING
Class: F.3

In Class 1:41.650 1:41.478 235,3 35.051 29.609 36.818
Overall 1:33.060

Personal 1:50.637

Best
Ideal

1:50.213

1:33.060
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

304,2 32.173 28.191 32.696

229,3 37.835 32.563 39.815

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

16:09:19.931  2:14.817 ........ 78,1   35.431   40.677  1
16:11:12.665  1:52.734   38.421221,8   33.208   41.105  2
16:13:04.520  1:51.855   38.216225,0   33.209   40.430  3
16:14:56.024  1:51.504   38.224226,9   33.146   40.134  4
16:16:47.350  1:51.326   38.174229,3   33.101   40.051  5
16:18:39.181  1:51.831   38.048227,8   33.180   40.603  6
16:20:30.985  1:51.804   38.271228,3   32.786   40.747  7
16:22:23.121  1:52.136   38.403225,9   33.057   40.676  8
16:24:14.640  1:51.519   38.259225,5   33.084   40.176  9
16:26:06.606  1:51.966   38.539225,0   33.174   40.253 10
16:36:26.164 10:19.558 ........  0 ........ ........ 11
16:38:30.053  2:03.889 ........146,7   34.220 1:29.669 12
16:40:21.164  1:51.111   38.248223,6   33.008   39.855 13
16:42:11.801  1:50.637   37.909225,0   32.711   40.017 14
16:44:02.657  1:50.856   38.038225,9   32.781   40.037 15
16:45:53.476  1:50.819   37.973225,9   32.763   40.083 16
16:47:44.670  1:51.194   38.286225,0   32.997   39.911 17
16:49:34.820  1:50.150   37.835225,9   32.980   39.335 18
16:51:26.734  1:51.914 ........225,0   33.251 1:18.663 19
16:53:17.912  1:51.178   38.166227,4   32.936   40.076 20
16:55:08.874  1:50.962   38.305227,4   32.563   40.094 21
16:56:59.861  1:50.987   38.164226,4   32.774   40.049 22
16:58:55.802  1:55.941   38.860225,9   36.162   40.919 23
17:01:12.486  2:16.684   38.291225,5   33.114 1:05.279 24



Professional Track Days
Group A - F.3, F3R, GP2, WSR 4th Session F.RECA - F.3 - GP2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 56:06 Total Green Flag Time: 55:02 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

   2
Name: FM 1
Car: Tatuus T-318
Team: FORMULA MOTORSPORT
Class: F3R

In Class 1:54.638 1:54.271 235,8 39.182 34.513 40.576
Overall 1:33.060

Personal 1:54.638

Best
Ideal

1:54.271

1:33.060
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

304,2 32.173 28.191 32.696

235,8 39.182 34.513 40.576

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

16:09:02.411  2:16.423 ........140,8   39.083   42.137  1
16:10:59.645  1:57.234   40.661231,8   35.598   40.975  2
16:12:55.822  1:56.177   39.573231,8   35.131   41.473  3
16:14:55.564  1:59.742   41.966233,3   36.284   41.492  4
16:16:52.048  1:56.484   40.284232,8   35.423   40.777  5
16:18:47.536  1:55.488   39.392235,8   35.351   40.745  6
16:20:42.441  1:54.905   39.623235,3   34.706   40.576  7
16:22:37.610  1:55.169   39.467234,3   34.915   40.787  8
16:24:33.165  1:55.555   39.449232,8   35.427   40.679  9
16:26:30.355  1:57.190   39.367231,8   36.172   41.651 10
16:28:25.801  1:55.446   39.490231,3   35.305   40.651 11
16:30:21.248  1:55.447   39.382232,3   35.061   41.004 12
16:44:15.793 13:54.545   41.709232,3   40.775 ........ 13
16:46:24.487  2:08.694 ........140,4   36.355 1:32.339 14
16:48:22.566  1:58.079   40.382228,8   36.215   41.482 15
16:50:18.157  1:55.591   39.811230,8   34.907   40.873 16
16:52:14.063  1:55.906   39.809233,3   35.301   40.796 17
16:54:09.108  1:55.045   39.494233,3   34.807   40.744 18
16:56:03.756  1:54.648   39.182232,8   34.698   40.768 19
16:57:58.394  1:54.638   39.515230,8   34.513   40.610 20
16:59:53.272  1:54.878   39.237230,8   35.033   40.608 21
17:01:48.502  1:55.230   39.454231,3   34.948   40.828 22


